SHORT-TERM DOMESTIC GASOLINE CONSUMPTION MODELING WORKSHOP

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
Panels:

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

Break

3:00 p.m.

Discussion:
3:30
4:30
4:45
4:55

5:00

U.S. Energy Information Administration (EIA)
January 30, 2017
1000 Independence Ave SW, Washington, DC
Room 1E-210 (CoLab)

Opening Remarks and Introduction of EIA Staff — Angelina LaRose
Purpose of the Workshop —
Introduction of Technical Experts — Dr. Robert Hershey

EIA’s Motor Gasoline Consumption Module — Michael Morris, EIA

Discussion of Price Elasticity of Demand — Thomas Lee

Kenneth Gillingham, Yale University

C.-Y. Cynthia Lin Lawell, University of California at Davis
Discussion of Income Elasticity of Demand — Vipin Arora

B. Starr McMullen, Oregon State University
Weiwei Liu, Texas Christian University

Discussion of Fuel Efficiency, Driver Population, and Vehicle Characteristics —
Melissa Lynes
Lizbeth Martin-Mahar, Washington State Department of Transportation
Scott Irwin, University of Illinois

Recommendations for EIA

Request for Additional Comments
Next Steps

Closing Remarks — Angelina LaRose

Adjourn



