SHORT-TERM DOMESTIC GASOLINE CONSUMPTION MODELING WORKSHOP

U.S. Energy Information Administration (EIA)

January 30, 2017

1000 Independence Ave SW, Washington, DC Room 1E-210 (CoLab)

1:00 p.m.	Opening Remarks and Introduction of EIA Staff – Angelina LaRose
1:10 p.m.	Purpose of the Workshop –
1:20 p.m.	Introduction of Technical Experts – Dr. Robert Hershey
1:30 p.m.	EIA's Motor Gasoline Consumption Module – Michael Morris, EIA
Panels:	
1:45 p.m.	Discussion of Price Elasticity of Demand – Thomas Lee Kenneth Gillingham, Yale University CY. Cynthia Lin Lawell, University of California at Davis
2:15 p.m.	Discussion of Income Elasticity of Demand – Vipin Arora B. Starr McMullen, Oregon State University Weiwei Liu, Texas Christian University
Break	Werwer Liu, Texas Christian Oniversity
3:00 p.m.	Discussion of Fuel Efficiency, Driver Population, and Vehicle Characteristics – Melissa Lynes Lizbeth Martin-Mahar, Washington State Department of Transportation Scott Irwin, University of Illinois
Discussion:	
3:30	Recommendations for EIA
4:30	Request for Additional Comments
4:45	Next Steps
4:55	Closing Remarks – Angelina LaRose
5:00	Adjourn